

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work :-	Kola below to Pipra Khan				
	MR 3054				
Agency :-	Shri Chandra Const Pvt. Ltd.				
Agri No :-	20/120/2022-23				
Agri Value					
Date of work order :-	18.11.2022				
Actual Comp date :-	02.02.2023				
Comp date as per Agri :-	17.08.2023				

Measurement				
①	Clearing and grubbing road etc etc			
	$2 \times 6798.00 \times 1.00 = 1.359 \text{ Hec}$			
②	Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc			
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.700 \times 0.30 = 126.00$			
	$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.730 \times 0.350 (\text{av}) = 30.66$			
	$2 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 0.700 \times 0.30 = 189.00$			
	$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 0.750 \times 0.280 (\text{av}) = 63.00$			
	$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 0.78 \times 0.30 (\text{av}) = 405.00$			
	$2 \times 22 \times 30.00 \times 0.700 \times 0.30 = 277.20$			
	$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times 0.650 \times 0.30 = 210.60$			
	$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 0.670 \times 0.30 = 144.72$			
	$2 \times 25 \times 30.00 \times 0.700 \times 0.30 = 441.00$			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38) R.C.C. Mis g. Boundary Pillars					72 m ²
(39) Planting of trees by the road side					294 m ²
(40) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
B.T. Portion					
	2	30	30.00	0.10	= 180.00 m ²
	2	30	30.00	0.10	= 180.00 m ²
	2	30	30.00	0.10	= 180.00 m ²
	2	30	30.00	0.10	= 180.00 m ²
	2	30	30.00	0.10	= 180.00 m ²
	2	30	30.00	0.10	= 180.00 m ²
	2	30	30.00	0.10	= 180.00 m ²
	2	16	30.00	0.10	= 96.00 m ²
Pedestrian Crossing					
	2	4	0.50	2.00	= 8.00 m ²
				Total	1184.00 m ²
(41) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
C.C. Pavement					
	2	20	30.00	0.10	= 120.00 m ²
	2	1	10.00	0.10	= 2.00 m ²
	2	10	30.00	0.10	= 60.00 m ²
	2	1	5.00	0.10	= 1.00 m ²
				Total	183.00 m ²

21/2/23
22

Continuation

03/02/23
At

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.1					
1.359 ³ Ha @ Rs. 59726.113/Ha					Rs. 81168.22
(2/2) Construction of Sub grade & earthen shoulders					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.2					
2796.48 m ³ @ Rs. 254.04/m ³					Rs. 7,10,418.22
(3/3) Construction of granules Sub base - - Gr. II					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.					
184.26 m ³ limited to					
183.76 m ³ @ Rs. 2478.93/m ³					Rs. 4,55,528.22
(4/4) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM Gr. II					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.12					
178.22 m ³ @ Rs. 4812.20/m ³					Rs. 8,57,630.22
(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM Gr. III					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.18					
347.05 m ³ @ Rs. 4647.95/m ³					Rs. 16,13,071.22
(6/6) Providing & applying Primer Coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.18					
4627.33 m ² @ Rs. 59.11/m ²					Rs. 2,73,521.22

C.O. Total Rs. 39,91,336.22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35/15) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
28 Nos. @ Rs. 4234.86 each					Rs. 1,18,5682
(36/16) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
12 Nos. @ Rs. 5499.15 each					Rs. 659902
(37/17) 600 x 450 mm. Rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
14 Nos. @ Rs. 5369.70 each					Rs. 751762
(38/18) R.C.C. M15 gr. boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
72 Nos. @ Rs. 616.75 each					Rs. 444062
(39/19) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
294 Nos. @ Rs. 1079.33 each					Rs. 3,17,3232
(40/20) 221 Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
1176.00 m ² @ Rs. 823.74/m ²					Rs. 9687182
(41/22) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
183.00 m ² @ Rs. 916.81/m ²					Rs. 1,67,7762
C.O. Total					Rs. 2,10,57,9522

Continuation

2,09,90,3332

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			20990333 Rs. 210,57,952
Add 1% Labour Cess (+)					Rs. 209903 210,5802
Add 12% GST			(+)		Rs. 25188402 25,26,9542
Add S. Fee			(+)		Rs. 2338002 24,49,1912
		23952876			239682672
		(-) 11976			Rs. 240,44,6772
Less 0.05% below (-)		239409002			Rs. 11984 120222
					239562832 Rs. 240,32,6552
					239409002
AM 2/2/23 JE					03/02/23 nt